 EV2608DQ-00A
 Dual Input 28V 1A Linear Li-Ion
 Battery Charger Evaluation Board
EV2608DQ-00A Rev. 1.0 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
11/7/2019 MPS Proprietary Information. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2019 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION
The EV2608DQ-00A is an evaluation board for

1210
muRata GRM32ER71H475KA88L
Holystone C1210B475M035T
1 C2 4.7uF
Ceramic Cap., 16V,
X7R
1206 Murata GRM31CR71C475K
1 C3 2.2uF
Ceramic Cap., 10V,
X7R
0805 Murata GRM21BR71A225K
1 C4 10uF
Ceramic Cap., 10V,
X7R
1206 muRata GRM31CR71A106K
2 R1, R2 1kΩ Film Res., 5% 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3GEYJ102V
1 R3 20kΩ Film Res., 1% 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF2002V
1 R4 2.32kΩ Film Res., 1% 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF2321V
1 R5 3.4kΩ Film Res., 1% 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF3401V
1 R6 8.66kΩ Film Res., 1% 0603 Panasonic ERJ-3EKF8661V
1 LED1
LED Green, Surface
Mount
0805 Panasonic LNJ306G5URA